
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Leonov Pavel Y.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 20 Mar 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M18-721  K-815
Sat, 21 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Economic Security  M18-721  K-805
Tue, 24 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-721  K-110
Sat, 28 Mar 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M18-721  K-815
Thu, 02 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Security  M18-721  K-805
Mon, 06 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-721  K-102
Fri, 24 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-703  K-102
Sat, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-713  K-102
Mon, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-703, M18-713  K-102
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-701  K-109
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economic Security  S16-703  K-109
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S16-710  K-102
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Economic Security  S16-713  K-102
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  M19-781, M19-782, M19-784

 K-307
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  M19-721  K-307
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economic Security  S16-762, S16-763  A-223
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Economic Security  S16-702  K-110
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-702  K-110
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-705  K-109
Thu, 04 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-703, M19-713, M19-733, M19-783  K-310
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-705  K-109
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  M19-781, M19-782, M19-784

 K-307
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S16-702, S16-762  K-109
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-702  K-110
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-701  K-109


